SE-310

INVITATION FOR DESIGN-BID-BUILD CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

AGENCY/OWNER: SC Criminal Justice Acad	lemy		
PROJECT NAME: Replace HVAC in Buildin	g 10 and Building 11		
PROJECT NUMBER: N20-9635-FW	CONSTRUCTION COST RANGE:	\$ <u>230,000</u> to \$ <u>250,000</u>	
PROJECT LOCATION: Columbia, SC			
DESCRIPTION OF PROJECT/SERVICES:	Remove existing HVAC systems and rep	place with a new Variable Refrigerant	
Flow HVAC system as indicated. Scope of work	*	cement of existing ceiling grids. Refer	
to documents for full scope and project requirem			
BID/SUBMITTAL DUE DATE: 4/28/2022		NUMBER OF COPIES: 1	
PROJECT DELIVERY METHOD: Design-			
AGENCY PROJECT COORDINATOR: Joh	n Mincy		
EMAIL: JCMincy@sccja.sc.gov	TELEPHO	ONE: 803-896-3801	
must be purchased at the cost of printing as dete by TPM. They may also be viewed for free on the	rmined by TPM. All addendum/bidding		
BID SECURITY IS REQUIRED IN AN AMO	MINT NOT LESS THAN 20/ OF THE	DASE DID	
PERFORMANCE AND LABOR & MATERI Performance and Labor and Material Payment B DOCUMENT DEPOSIT AMOUNT: \$ 0 Bidders must obtain Bidding Documents/Plans from the aborany other source do so at their own risk. All written commun. Agency WILL NOT accept Bids sent via email.	onds, each in the amount of 100% of the IS DEPOSIT REFUNDA ve listed source(s) to be listed as an official plan ho	Contract Price. BLE Yes No No N/A Ider. Bidders that rely on copies obtained from	
All questions & correspondence concerning this Invitation sl	hall be addressed to the A/E.		
A/E NAME: Mechanical Design Inc.			
A/E CONTACT: Justin Varco			
EMAIL: justin@mdi9834.com	ТЕГЕРНО	TELEPHONE: (803) 731-9834	
PRE-BID CONFERENCE: Yes No PRE-BID DATE: 4/6/2022 PRE-BID PLACE: 5400 Broad Rive	MANDATORY AT TIME: 10:00 er Rd. Building 10,Columbia, SC 29212 (TENDANCE: Yes No 🖂	
for additional information)	1 Rd. Dunding 10, Columbia, SC 27212 (Refer to map on drawing cover sneet	
BID OPENING PLACE: 5400 Broad River Rocover sheet for additional information)	d., Building 31, Confrence room, Columbia	a, SC 29212 (Refer to map on drawing	
BID DELIVERY ADDRESSES:			
HAND-DELIVERY:	MAIL SERVICE:		
Attn: John Mincy	Attn: John Mincy		
5400 Broad River Rd/ Building 31	5400 Broad River Rd/	Building 31	
Columbia, SC 29212	Columbia, SC 29212		
IS PROJECT WITHIN AGENCY CONSTRUCTI	ON CERTIFICATION? (Agency MUST ch	eck one) Yes \(\sum \) No \(\subseteq \)	
APPROVED BY: Fud Wally (OSE Project M	(anager)	DATE: 3/28/2022	